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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  806  Will Gerber                   12  Grantsburg                    17:08.0  5:31 
      2    2  915  Emmett Johnson                11  Northwestern                  17:46.4  5:44 
      3    3  803  Chase Doornink                12  Grantsburg                    17:58.5  5:48 
      4    4 1085  Mason Brown                   12  Unity                         18:06.4  5:50 
      5    5  818  Connor Quimby                 10  Grantsburg                    18:35.2  5:59 
      6    6  960  Matthew Farm                  11  Rice Lake                     18:42.3  6:02 
      7    7  703  Elijah Poppe                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           18:44.9  6:03 
      8    8  923  Bennett Nelson                12  Northwestern                  18:49.3  6:04 
      9    9  917  Ian Kalin                     11  Northwestern                  18:50.3  6:04 
     10   10  875  Gavin Stewart                  9  Ladysmith                     18:55.1  6:06 
     11   11  874  Ethan Stewart                 11  Ladysmith                     19:01.1  6:08 
     12   12  977  Arlo White                     9  Shell Lake                    19:06.1  6:09 
     13   13  873  Eli Rogers                    11  Ladysmith                     19:20.6  6:14 
     14   14 1084  Mike Boland                   11  Unity                         19:21.7  6:14 
     15      1024  Luke Popp                     10  Spooner                       19:23.4  6:15 
     16   15 1059  Shane Leask                   12  Superior                      19:26.2  6:16 
     17   16  821  Dominik Spohn                 11  Grantsburg                    19:39.3  6:20 
     18   17  963  Carter Schulz                 12  Rice Lake                     19:40.2  6:20 
     19   18  920  Cole Lahti                    11  Northwestern                  19:41.1  6:21 
     20   19  872  Blake Prince                  11  Ladysmith                     19:43.2  6:21 
     21   20  878  Pete West                     11  Ladysmith                     19:43.9  6:22 
     22   21  877  Jack West                     12  Ladysmith                     19:46.2  6:22 
     23   22  961  Jack Foster                   12  Rice Lake                     19:47.6  6:23 
     24   23  913  Mark Jarman                   11  Northwestern                  19:52.9  6:24 
     25   24  771  Logan Hopkins                 12  Frederic/Luck                 19:56.3  6:26 
     26   25  801  Brody Bongaarts               12  Grantsburg                    19:58.2  6:26 
     27   26  804  Aden Erickson                 10  Grantsburg                    20:01.3  6:27 
     28   27  663  Dylan Uitto                   11  Ashland                       20:09.8  6:30 
     29   28  700  Austin Hamholm                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           20:10.7  6:30 
     30   29  819  Joseph Quintana               10  Grantsburg                    20:10.9  6:30 
     31   30  657  Jackson Fiamoncini            10  Ashland                       20:15.3  6:32 
     32   31 1053  Edward Hakanson               11  Superior                      20:15.3  6:32 
     33   32  921  Morgan Martens                 9  Northwestern                  20:17.3  6:32 
     34   33  918  Peter Kephart                 11  Northwestern                  20:22.2  6:34 
     35       799  Mason Arnold                  12  Grantsburg                    20:38.3  6:39 
     36   34  964  Nolan Tomesh                  10  Rice Lake                     20:51.3  6:43 
     37   35 1095  Blake Patterson                9  Unity                         20:52.9  6:44 
     38   36  767  Alex Chartrand                10  Frederic/Luck                 20:53.4  6:44 
     39   37  870  Bishop Peterson               12  Ladysmith                     20:53.5  6:44 
     40   38  851  Chase McCallum                12  Hayward                       20:57.2  6:45 
     41   39  962  Thomas Olsen                  10  Rice Lake                     20:58.8  6:46 
     42   40 1057  Connor Krueger                11  Superior                      21:01.4  6:46 
     43   41 1072  Hayden Wilson                 12  Superior                      21:02.6  6:47 
     44       910  Hunter Follis                 12  Northwestern                  21:03.4  6:47 
     45   42  971  Jared Egbert                  12  Shell Lake                    21:05.9  6:48 
     46       809  Jordan Janes                  12  Grantsburg                    21:09.7  6:49 
     47       690  Mason Ecklor                  12  Barron                        21:10.6  6:49 
     48   43 1052  Quentyn Fleck                 12  Superior                      21:11.0  6:50 
     49      1023  Grant Popp                    10  Spooner                       21:15.6  6:51 
     50   44 1056  Jaden Karren                  10  Superior                      21:18.0  6:52 
     51   45  848  Reese Harrison                12  Hayward                       21:20.3  6:53 
     52   46  841  Seth Becker                   10  Hayward                       21:22.3  6:53 
     53   47  656  Dylan Anderson                10  Ashland                       21:27.1  6:55 
     54       906  Preston Brilla                12  Northwestern                  21:36.7  6:58 
     55       909  Gus Degitz                    12  Northwestern                  21:38.8  6:59 
     56   48  857  Aiden Susedik                 10  Hayward                       21:43.6  7:00 
     57       925  Ryan Wick                     12  Northwestern                  21:45.0  7:01 
     58   49  969  Dalton Anderson                9  Shell Lake                    21:45.0  7:01 
     59       912  Kyle Granquist                12  Northwestern                  21:49.4  7:02 
     60   50 1061  Jacob Lind                    10  Superior                      21:50.5  7:02 
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     61   51 1096  Wade Ruealas                  11  Unity                         21:55.3  7:04 
     62   52 1087  Ethan Feist                   12  Unity                         21:57.2  7:04 
     63      1058  Noah Lawler                   12  Superior                      22:12.1  7:09 
     64      1025  Levi Thornley                  9  Spooner                       22:14.2  7:10 
     65       911  Justin Fouts                  11  Northwestern                  22:16.2  7:11 
     66      1067  Julian Robbins                10  Superior                      22:24.3  7:13 
     67   53  858  Brock Titus                   10  Hayward                       22:24.6  7:13 
     68      1068  Aidan Rusk                    12  Superior                      22:25.6  7:14 
     69   54  664  Michael Zunker                 9  Ashland                       22:26.1  7:14 
     70      1047  Tucker Briggs                 11  Superior                      22:27.3  7:14 
     71   55 1121  Caleb Smith                   11  Webster                       22:28.8  7:15 
     72   56 1089  Sam Lenk                      12  Unity                         22:30.1  7:15 
     73      1066  Aiden Robbins                 11  Superior                      22:46.8  7:20 
     74   57  778  William King                  10  Frederic/Luck                 22:46.8  7:20 
     75      1049  Jace Carlson                  11  Superior                      22:52.9  7:22 
     76      1050  Bryson Craker                 12  Superior                      22:54.2  7:23 
     77   58  853  Evan McConnell                 9  Hayward                       22:56.0  7:23 
     78       919  Austin Lahti                   9  Northwestern                  23:02.2  7:25 
     79       905  Trevy Amundson                 9  Northwestern                  23:17.7  7:30 
     80       908  Oscar Danz                     9  Northwestern                  23:22.4  7:32 
     81   59  731  Dallas Smith                  10  Cumberland                    23:25.0  7:33 
     82   60  843  Deagan Gasper                  9  Hayward                       23:31.3  7:35 
     83   61  727  Torin Fountaine                9  Cumberland                    23:32.2  7:35 
     84       815  Matt Michaels                  9  Grantsburg                    23:33.9  7:36 
     85   62  970  Logan Christel                 9  Shell Lake                    23:38.1  7:37 
     86      1069  Gage Rusk                      9  Superior                      23:41.8  7:38 
     87   63  785  Matthew Runnels               10  Frederic/Luck                 23:43.5  7:39 
     88       812  Carson Lee                    11  Grantsburg                    23:44.1  7:39 
     89   64  661  Nicholas Pully                11  Ashland                       23:45.1  7:39 
     90   65  974  Nolan Miller                  10  Shell Lake                    23:46.9  7:40 
     91   66  698  Will Beckman                  12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:47.1  7:40 
     92   67 1112  Aj Flatten                    12  Webster                       23:51.6  7:41 
     93   68 1122  Josh Smith                     9  Webster                       23:52.0  7:41 
     94       916  John Johnson                  12  Northwestern                  24:13.5  7:48 
     95      1054  Jayden Hoffman                12  Superior                      24:24.8  7:52 
     96       883  Joseph Reimer                  9  New Auburn                    24:28.2  7:53 
     97   69  975  Trenton Palmer                11  Shell Lake                    24:30.6  7:54 
     98       689  Jacob Bever                   11  Barron                        24:33.3  7:55 
     99   70  699  Brayden Cella                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           24:42.6  7:58 
    100      1070  Mckoy Shaul                   12  Superior                      24:44.6  7:58 
    101   71  786  Alik Tisdale                   9  Frederic/Luck                 24:45.9  7:59 
    102   72  976  Elliot Scott                  11  Shell Lake                    24:47.2  7:59 
    103   73  660  Deryck Parduhn                10  Ashland                       24:50.8  8:00 
    104   74 1117  Brock McKinley                11  Webster                       24:53.2  8:01 
    105   75  784  Micah Rosenau                  9  Frederic/Luck                 24:56.8  8:02 
    106       907  Tommy Brown                   11  Northwestern                  25:07.1  8:06 
    107      1065  Jonah Peterson                10  Superior                      25:13.1  8:08 
    108       868  Ashton Gwiazda                12  Ladysmith                     25:26.7  8:12 
    109      1071  Kale Westlund                  9  Superior                      25:26.8  8:12 
    110   76  730  Peter Montgomery               9  Cumberland                    25:31.7  8:13 
    111       972  Lucas Jacobson                10  Shell Lake                    25:38.1  8:16 
    112   77 1123  Adin Treague                  10  Webster                       25:40.7  8:16 
    113       856  Carter Roach                   9  Hayward                       25:52.7  8:20 
    114       973  Carlton Miller                12  Shell Lake                    25:54.7  8:21 
    115       844  Eli Geidel                    10  Hayward                       25:57.4  8:22 
    116       876  William Teeters               10  Ladysmith                     26:03.7  8:24 
    117   78  658  Lucias Herron                 11  Ashland                       26:10.6  8:26 
    118       692  Broderick Schneider           11  Barron                        26:15.2  8:27 
    119       924  Paul Raunio                   10  Northwestern                  26:21.0  8:29 
    120   79  728  Noah Hile                     10  Cumberland                    26:22.9  8:30 
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    121      1064  Caden Ostman                  12  Superior                      26:29.8  8:32 
    122       814  Mitchell Meyer                10  Grantsburg                    26:59.6  8:42 
    123   80 1099  David Vollrath                12  Unity                         27:02.8  8:43 
    124       922  Canyon Mohr                   10  Northwestern                  27:19.4  8:48 
    125   81 1116  Nathanial Macomber             9  Webster                       27:23.2  8:49 
    126       914  Michael Jarman                 9  Northwestern                  27:47.9  8:57 
    127      1060  Ryan Lefor                    12  Superior                      27:59.6  9:01 
    128       881  Oliver Cody                    9  New Auburn                    29:34.4  9:32 
    129      1046  Nolan Bird                     9  Superior                      30:14.2  9:44 
    130       659  Noah Kostac                    9  Ashland                       30:49.8  9:56 
    131      1092  Dorian Nelson                 10  Unity                         30:51.4  9:56 
    132      1021  Zachary Jahnke                 9  Spooner                       30:52.9  9:57 
    133       662  Ben Snyder                    10  Ashland                       30:54.4  9:57 
    134      1051  Chase Downs                    9  Superior                      31:18.7 10:05 
    135      1073  Wyld Wittkopf                  9  Superior                      31:19.1 10:05 
    136   82  726  Braeden Brown                 10  Cumberland                    31:19.3 10:05 
    137       882  Cole Pederson                 11  New Auburn                    31:29.5 10:09 
    138       691  Afton Noha                     9  Barron                        31:36.4 10:11 
    139   83  702  Frank Loew                     9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:17.2 10:24 
    140   84  959  Laif Bever                    12  Rice Lake                     35:55.1 11:34 
    141      1063  Truman Moore                  10  Superior                      36:58.0 11:54 
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       1.    50  Grantsburg                                  (18:39.9  93:19.2 2:50.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Will Gerber               12 17:08.0
       2      3  Chase Doornink            12 17:58.5
       3      5  Connor Quimby             10 18:35.2
       4     16  Dominik Spohn             11 19:39.3
       5     25  Brody Bongaarts           12 19:58.2
       6   ( 26) Aden Erickson             10 20:01.3
       7   ( 29) Joseph Quintana           10 20:10.9

       2.    60  Northwestern                                (19:00.0  95:00.0 2:06.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Emmett Johnson            11 17:46.4
       2      8  Bennett Nelson            12 18:49.3
       3      9  Ian Kalin                 11 18:50.3
       4     18  Cole Lahti                11 19:41.1
       5     23  Mark Jarman               11 19:52.9
       6   ( 32) Morgan Martens             9 20:17.3
       7   ( 33) Peter Kephart             11 20:22.2

       3.    73  Ladysmith                                   (19:20.8  96:43.9 0:48.8)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Gavin Stewart              9 18:55.1
       2     11  Ethan Stewart             11 19:01.1
       3     13  Eli Rogers                11 19:20.6
       4     19  Blake Prince              11 19:43.2
       5     20  Pete West                 11 19:43.9
       6   ( 21) Jack West                 12 19:46.2
       7   ( 37) Bishop Peterson           12 20:53.5

       4.   118  Rice Lake                                   (20:00.1  100:00.2 2:16.5)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Matthew Farm              11 18:42.3
       2     17  Carter Schulz             12 19:40.2
       3     22  Jack Foster               12 19:47.6
       4     34  Nolan Tomesh              10 20:51.3
       5     39  Thomas Olsen              10 20:58.8
       6   ( 84) Laif Bever                12 35:55.1

       5.   156  Unity                                       (20:26.7  102:13.5 3:50.8)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Mason Brown               12 18:06.4
       2     14  Mike Boland               11 19:21.7
       3     35  Blake Patterson            9 20:52.9
       4     51  Wade Ruealas              11 21:55.3
       5     52  Ethan Feist               12 21:57.2
       6   ( 56) Sam Lenk                  12 22:30.1
       7   ( 80) David Vollrath            12 27:02.8

       6.   170  Superior                                    (20:35.3  102:56.5 1:44.8)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Shane Leask               12 19:26.2
       2     31  Edward Hakanson           11 20:15.3
       3     40  Connor Krueger            11 21:01.4
       4     41  Hayden Wilson             12 21:02.6
       5     43  Quentyn Fleck             12 21:11.0
       6   ( 44) Jaden Karren              10 21:18.0
       7   ( 50) Jacob Lind                10 21:50.5
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       7.   222  Ashland                                     (21:36.7  108:03.4 3:35.3)
     =====================================================
       1     27  Dylan Uitto               11 20:09.8
       2     30  Jackson Fiamoncini        10 20:15.3
       3     47  Dylan Anderson            10 21:27.1
       4     54  Michael Zunker             9 22:26.1
       5     64  Nicholas Pully            11 23:45.1
       6   ( 73) Deryck Parduhn            10 24:50.8
       7   ( 78) Lucias Herron             11 26:10.6

       8.   230  Hayward                                     (21:33.6  107:48.0 1:27.4)
     =====================================================
       1     38  Chase McCallum            12 20:57.2
       2     45  Reese Harrison            12 21:20.3
       3     46  Seth Becker               10 21:22.3
       4     48  Aiden Susedik             10 21:43.6
       5     53  Brock Titus               10 22:24.6
       6   ( 58) Evan McConnell             9 22:56.0
       7   ( 60) Deagan Gasper              9 23:31.3

       9.   230  Shell Lake                                  (21:52.4  109:22.0 4:40.8)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Arlo White                 9 19:06.1
       2     42  Jared Egbert              12 21:05.9
       3     49  Dalton Anderson            9 21:45.0
       4     62  Logan Christel             9 23:38.1
       5     65  Nolan Miller              10 23:46.9
       6   ( 69) Trenton Palmer            11 24:30.6
       7   ( 72) Elliot Scott              11 24:47.2

      10.   251  Frederic/Luck                               (22:25.2  112:05.9 4:49.6)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Logan Hopkins             12 19:56.3
       2     36  Alex Chartrand            10 20:53.4
       3     57  William King              10 22:46.8
       4     63  Matthew Runnels           10 23:43.5
       5     71  Alik Tisdale               9 24:45.9
       6   ( 75) Micah Rosenau              9 24:56.8

      11.   254  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (23:56.5  119:42.513:32.3)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Elijah Poppe              11 18:44.9
       2     28  Austin Hamholm            11 20:10.7
       3     66  Will Beckman              12 23:47.1
       4     70  Brayden Cella             11 24:42.6
       5     83  Frank Loew                 9 32:17.2

      12.   341  Webster                                     (24:09.3  120:46.3 3:11.9)
     =====================================================
       1     55  Caleb Smith               11 22:28.8
       2     67  Aj Flatten                12 23:51.6
       3     68  Josh Smith                 9 23:52.0
       4     74  Brock McKinley            11 24:53.2
       5     77  Adin Treague              10 25:40.7
       6   ( 81) Nathanial Macomber         9 27:23.2
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      13.   357  Cumberland                                  (26:02.3  130:11.1 7:54.3)
     =====================================================
       1     59  Dallas Smith              10 23:25.0
       2     61  Torin Fountaine            9 23:32.2
       3     76  Peter Montgomery           9 25:31.7
       4     79  Noah Hile                 10 26:22.9
       5     82  Braeden Brown             10 31:19.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1022  Theo Kohl                 7  Spooner                             10:23.0  6:42 
      2    2  716  Noah Nelson               8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    10:41.6  6:54 
      3    3  942  Hunter Fredrickson        8  Northwestern Middle School          10:42.6  6:54 
      4    4  999  Spencer Palmer            8  Shell Lake Middle School            10:44.1  6:55 
      5    5 1020  Simon Hedlund             8  Spooner                             10:47.8  6:58 
      6    6 1015  Ben Eichten               7  Spooner                             10:57.4  7:04 
      7    7  672  Tristan Blancarte         8  Ashland Middle School               10:58.9  7:05 
      8    8  993  Ethan Anderson            7  Shell Lake Middle School            11:03.1  7:07 
      9    9  995  Cullen Jacobsen           7  Shell Lake Middle School            11:04.6  7:08 
     10   10  673  Isaac Eliason             8  Ashland Middle School               11:18.0  7:17 
     11   11  854  Karl Nelson               7  Hayward                             11:23.4  7:20 
     12   12  842  Hael Dums                 7  Hayward                             11:23.5  7:20 
     13       871  Nolan Posewitz            7  Ladysmith                           11:31.5  7:26 
     14   13  807  Archie Hale               5  Grantsburg                          11:31.8  7:26 
     15   14  996  Charlie Juza              8  Shell Lake Middle School            11:42.2  7:33 
     16   15  783  Carter Ridgeway           8  Frederic/Luck                       11:44.9  7:34 
     17       879  Kaden White               6  Ladysmith                           11:45.7  7:35 
     18   16  780  Tanner Morely             8  Frederic/Luck                       11:47.5  7:36 
     19   17  998  Will Malmin               8  Shell Lake Middle School            11:49.4  7:37 
     20   18  744  Thomas Dettinger          8  Cumberland Middle School            11:57.0  7:42 
     21   19  773  Aiden Johnson             8  Frederic/Luck                       11:58.5  7:43 
     22   20  713  Ryder Hackseth            8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    11:59.2  7:43 
     23   21  766  Carl Antonich             5  Frederic/Luck                       12:01.5  7:45 
     24   22  711  Chandler Beers            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    12:02.2  7:45 
     25   23  949  Cavin Thompson            8  Northwestern Middle School          12:05.7  7:48 
     26   24  714  Phillip Josephson         6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    12:07.2  7:49 
     27   25 1093  William Olson             6  Unity                               12:09.7  7:50 
     28   26  774  Grant Johnson             5  Frederic/Luck                       12:11.4  7:51 
     29   27 1019  Reid Hagen                7  Spooner                             12:15.7  7:54 
     30   28  850  Christian Larson          7  Hayward                             12:16.4  7:55 
     31   29  743  Benjamin Dettinger        6  Cumberland Middle School            12:20.7  7:57 
     32   30  748  Bennett Majewski          5  Cumberland Middle School            12:22.5  7:58 
     33   31  678  Ethan Mondry              8  Ashland Middle School               12:25.9  8:01 
     34   32  675  Milo Gomez                8  Ashland Middle School               12:32.0  8:05 
     35   33 1118  Jamison Mogen             8  Webster                             12:32.0  8:05 
     36   34  943  Liam Gort                 7  Northwestern Middle School          12:33.8  8:06 
     37   35 1124  Isaac Wilson              5  Webster                             12:35.6  8:07 
     38   36  994  Dylan Christel            7  Shell Lake Middle School            12:36.5  8:07 
     39   37  846  Parker Gerber             5  Hayward                             12:36.8  8:08 
     40   38  820  Hunter Schroeder          7  Grantsburg                          12:40.3  8:10 
     41   39 1000  Asher Trudell             5  Shell Lake Middle School            12:40.6  8:10 
     42   40  781  Jacob Pedersen            8  Frederic/Luck                       12:51.5  8:17 
     43   41  816  Dane Moore                5  Grantsburg                          12:51.8  8:17 
     44   42  776  Alexander King            6  Frederic/Luck                       12:52.2  8:18 
     45       869  Noah Jochimsen            5  Ladysmith                           12:57.2  8:21 
     46   43  717  Aaron Olson               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    12:58.3  8:22 
     47   44  679  Lincoln Westman           8  Ashland Middle School               12:58.9  8:22 
     48   45  855  Daniel Paquin             7  Hayward                             13:09.1  8:28 
     49   46 1090  Moses Memmer              5  Unity                               13:14.3  8:32 
     50   47  753  Tucker Wickstrom          6  Cumberland Middle School            13:18.0  8:34 
     51   48  813  Austin Meyer              6  Grantsburg                          13:21.1  8:36 
     52       775  Soren Karl                6  Frederic/Luck                       13:24.8  8:39 
     53       777  James King                8  Frederic/Luck                       13:27.4  8:40 
     54   49 1026  Zander Walt               8  Spooner                             13:33.5  8:44 
     55   50  805  Luke Feit                 6  Grantsburg                          13:34.1  8:45 
     56   51  749  Bryce McNulty             7  Cumberland Middle School            13:34.4  8:45 
     57   52  944  Thaddeus Guderian         7  Northwestern Middle School          13:34.9  8:45 
     58   53  671  Dylan Blancarte           8  Ashland Middle School               13:36.0  8:46 
     59       782  Taedon Popham             6  Frederic/Luck                       13:39.1  8:48 
     60   54  810  Jett Jenson               6  Grantsburg                          13:40.3  8:49 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   55  822  Milo Trucker              8  Grantsburg                          13:41.3  8:49 
     62   56 1098  Jax Triana                5  Unity                               13:42.8  8:50 
     63   57  946  Wilson Isaksen            7  Northwestern Middle School          13:43.4  8:51 
     64       768  Wyatt Chartrand           6  Frederic/Luck                       13:47.2  8:53 
     65   58 1113  Josh Formanek             8  Webster                             13:47.4  8:53 
     66       779  Zane Mattson              8  Frederic/Luck                       13:52.9  8:57 
     67       769  Zikani Gondwe             6  Frederic/Luck                       13:56.4  8:59 
     68   59  948  Simon Schmidt             7  Northwestern Middle School          13:56.5  8:59 
     69   60 1018  Trenton Gullickson        6  Spooner                             13:58.5  9:00 
     70       787  Abel Wetzig               6  Frederic/Luck                       14:08.1  9:06 
     71       817  Jake Peterson             5  Grantsburg                          14:11.2  9:08 
     72      1001  Jonah Trudell             7  Shell Lake Middle School            14:14.7  9:11 
     73   61 1016  Joe Eichten               6  Spooner                             14:15.7  9:11 
     74   62  941  Seth Fouts                8  Northwestern Middle School          14:16.7  9:12 
     75   63  674  Adrian Erickson           8  Ashland Middle School               14:18.8  9:13 
     76   64  750  Codie Rasmussen           5  Cumberland Middle School            14:19.3  9:14 
     77       884  Aiden Ringer              8  New Auburn                          14:19.4  9:14 
     78   65 1091  Alec Nagel                5  Unity                               14:31.5  9:22 
     79   66  747  Andrew Kasper             5  Cumberland Middle School            14:34.0  9:23 
     80       745  Landon Flottum            5  Cumberland Middle School            14:35.2  9:24 
     81       770  Cal Hansen                5  Frederic/Luck                       14:57.7  9:38 
     82   67  849  Hunter Kirchner           6  Hayward                             14:59.9  9:40 
     83   68  712  Jasper Grinder            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    15:01.7  9:41 
     84       811  Alex Lee                  6  Grantsburg                          15:04.4  9:43 
     85   69  852  Jack McCallum             6  Hayward                             15:08.2  9:45 
     86       945  Gannon Hill               8  Northwestern Middle School          15:15.8  9:50 
     87      1017  Nash Focht                5  Spooner                             15:19.9  9:53 
     88       939  Connor Anderson           8  Northwestern Middle School          15:23.2  9:55 
     89        69  Desmond Olson             6  Frederic/Luck                       15:23.7  9:55 
     90   70 1111  Crosby Coe                5  Webster                             15:25.1  9:56 
     91   71 1119  Elijah Sear               5  Webster                             15:34.4 10:02 
     92       746  Colton Gramberg           5  Cumberland Middle School            15:37.4 10:04 
     93       802  Hunter Bongaarts          7  Grantsburg                          15:52.5 10:14 
     94       847  Augustus Gregory          7  Hayward                             15:59.3 10:18 
     95       808  Mikki Harmon              5  Grantsburg                          15:59.9 10:18 
     96   72  715  Jacob Marek               7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    16:05.5 10:22 
     97   73 1086  Finley Dueholm            5  Unity                               16:11.7 10:26 
     98   74 1120  Daniel Shutt              5  Webster                             16:24.6 10:34 
     99       845  Ivan Geidel               7  Hayward                             16:36.2 10:42 
    100   75 1114  Easton Jack               5  Webster                             16:36.6 10:42 
    101       751  Simon Rodriguez           6  Cumberland Middle School            16:54.3 10:53 
    102       940  Caleb Fouts               7  Northwestern Middle School          16:54.9 10:54 
    103       752  Nick Wells                6  Cumberland Middle School            17:04.9 11:00 
    104   76 1088  Elias Hikel               7  Unity                               17:09.8 11:03 
    105       800  Lars Bergman              6  Grantsburg                          17:17.7 11:08 
    106       772  Channing Jensen           5  Frederic/Luck                       17:44.2 11:26 
    107       680  Oliver Westman            6  Ashland Middle School               17:47.8 11:28 
    108       718  Elias Reed                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo    18:16.7 11:46 
    109       867  Carlos De Jesus-Bowles    5  Ladysmith                           18:29.8 11:55 
    110       997  Channing Linton           5  Shell Lake Middle School            18:51.6 12:09 
    111       947  Isaac Pooler              8  Northwestern Middle School          18:55.0 12:11 
    112      1115  Nathan Jowers             5  Webster                             22:26.8 14:27 
    113       676  Marquinn Hmielewski       8  Ashland Middle School               24:46.7 15:58 
    114       677  Logan Koval               6  Ashland Middle School               25:55.6 16:42 
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       1.    52  Shell Lake Middle School                    (11:16.7  56:23.4 1:05.3)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Spencer Palmer             8 10:44.1
       2      8  Ethan Anderson             7 11:03.1
       3      9  Cullen Jacobsen            7 11:04.6
       4     14  Charlie Juza               8 11:42.2
       5     17  Will Malmin                8 11:49.4
       6   ( 36) Dylan Christel             7 12:36.5
       7   ( 39) Asher Trudell              5 12:40.6

       2.    88  Spooner                                     (11:35.5  57:57.4 3:10.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Theo Kohl                  7 10:23.0
       2      5  Simon Hedlund              8 10:47.8
       3      6  Ben Eichten                7 10:57.4
       4     27  Reid Hagen                 7 12:15.7
       5     49  Zander Walt                8 13:33.5
       6   ( 60) Trenton Gullickson         6 13:58.5
       7   ( 61) Joe Eichten                6 14:15.7

       3.    97  Frederic/Luck                               (11:56.8  59:43.8 0:26.5)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Carter Ridgeway            8 11:44.9
       2     16  Tanner Morely              8 11:47.5
       3     19  Aiden Johnson              8 11:58.5
       4     21  Carl Antonich              5 12:01.5
       5     26  Grant Johnson              5 12:11.4
       6   ( 40) Jacob Pedersen             8 12:51.5
       7   ( 42) Alexander King             6 12:52.2

       4.   111  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo            (11:57.7  59:48.5 2:16.7)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Noah Nelson                8 10:41.6
       2     20  Ryder Hackseth             8 11:59.2
       3     22  Chandler Beers             7 12:02.2
       4     24  Phillip Josephson          6 12:07.2
       5     43  Aaron Olson                6 12:58.3
       6   ( 68) Jasper Grinder             7 15:01.7
       7   ( 72) Jacob Marek                7 16:05.5

       5.   124  Ashland Middle School                       (12:02.8  60:13.7 2:00.0)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Tristan Blancarte          8 10:58.9
       2     10  Isaac Eliason              8 11:18.0
       3     31  Ethan Mondry               8 12:25.9
       4     32  Milo Gomez                 8 12:32.0
       5     44  Lincoln Westman            8 12:58.9
       6   ( 53) Dylan Blancarte            8 13:36.0
       7   ( 63) Adrian Erickson            8 14:18.8

       6.   133  Hayward                                     (12:09.9  60:49.2 1:45.7)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Karl Nelson                7 11:23.4
       2     12  Hael Dums                  7 11:23.5
       3     28  Christian Larson           7 12:16.4
       4     37  Parker Gerber              5 12:36.8
       5     45  Daniel Paquin              7 13:09.1
       6   ( 67) Hunter Kirchner            6 14:59.9
       7   ( 69) Jack McCallum              6 15:08.2
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       7.   169  Northwestern Middle School                  (12:32.1  62:40.4 3:00.8)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Hunter Fredrickson         8 10:42.6
       2     23  Cavin Thompson             8 12:05.7
       3     34  Liam Gort                  7 12:33.8
       4     52  Thaddeus Guderian          7 13:34.9
       5     57  Wilson Isaksen             7 13:43.4
       6   ( 59) Simon Schmidt              7 13:56.5
       7   ( 62) Seth Fouts                 8 14:16.7

       8.   175  Cumberland Middle School                    (12:42.6  63:32.6 1:37.4)
     =====================================================
       1     18  Thomas Dettinger           8 11:57.0
       2     29  Benjamin Dettinger         6 12:20.7
       3     30  Bennett Majewski           5 12:22.5
       4     47  Tucker Wickstrom           6 13:18.0
       5     51  Bryce McNulty              7 13:34.4
       6   ( 64) Codie Rasmussen            5 14:19.3
       7   ( 66) Andrew Kasper              5 14:34.0

       9.   190  Grantsburg                                  (12:47.9  63:59.1 2:02.3)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Archie Hale                5 11:31.8
       2     38  Hunter Schroeder           7 12:40.3
       3     41  Dane Moore                 5 12:51.8
       4     48  Austin Meyer               6 13:21.1
       5     50  Luke Feit                  6 13:34.1
       6   ( 54) Jett Jenson                6 13:40.3
       7   ( 55) Milo Trucker               8 13:41.3

      10.   265  Unity                                       (13:58.0  69:50.0 4:02.0)
     =====================================================
       1     25  William Olson              6 12:09.7
       2     46  Moses Memmer               5 13:14.3
       3     56  Jax Triana                 5 13:42.8
       4     65  Alec Nagel                 5 14:31.5
       5     73  Finley Dueholm             5 16:11.7
       6   ( 76) Elias Hikel                7 17:09.8

      11.   267  Webster                                     (13:58.9  69:54.5 3:02.4)
     =====================================================
       1     33  Jamison Mogen              8 12:32.0
       2     35  Isaac Wilson               5 12:35.6
       3     58  Josh Formanek              8 13:47.4
       4     70  Crosby Coe                 5 15:25.1
       5     71  Elijah Sear                5 15:34.4
       6   ( 74) Daniel Shutt               5 16:24.6
       7   ( 75) Easton Jack                5 16:36.6


